Table of Contents
Introduction
产品概述
工作原理
型号含义
技术指标
规格尺寸
安装方法

控制电磁脉冲阀数
Number of
controlling electro-
magnetic pulse
valves
外型尺寸
Size(L×W×H)
A=254×184×80mm
B=354×240×90mm
重量
Weight
（kg）
DMK-4CS-4 4 4 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-6 6 6 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-8 8 8 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-10 10 10 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-12 12 12 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-14 14 14 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-16 16 16 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-18 18 18 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-20 20 20 A 2.40
DMK-4CS-25 25 25 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-30 30 30 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-35 35 35 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-40 40 40 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-60 60 60 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-80 80 80 B 4.20
DMK-4CS-100 100 100 B 4.20
型号规格
Specification
额定
额定输出位数
Rated output
digits(A)
控制电磁脉冲阀数
Number of
controlling electro-
magnetic pulse
valves
外型尺寸
Size(L×W×H)
A=254×184×80mm
B=354×240×90mm
重量
Weight
（kg）
DMK-4CS-5X 5 1-5任选
1-5optional A 2.40
DMK-4CS-10X 10 1-10任选
1-10optional A 2.40
DMK-4CS-15X 15 1-15任选
1-15optional A 2.40
DMK-4CS-20X 20 1-20任选
1-20optional A 2.40
DMK-4CS-25X 25 21-25任选
21-25optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-30X 30 21-30任选
21-30optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-35X 35 30-35任选
30-35optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-40X 40 31-40任选
31-40optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-48X 48 41-48任选
41-48optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-60X 60 41-60任选
41-60optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-80X 80 61-80任选
61-80optional B 4.20
DMK-4CS-100X 100 81-100任选
81-100optional B 4.20
安
装
方